Kokomo Symphonic Society, Inc. Program Book Ads / Youth Scholarships

Business Name:	
Contact Name:	
Mailing Address:	
Phone: Best time to call: morning / afternoon / evening	
Email:	
Program Book Ad (for August 20	<u>)24 - June 2025</u>)
Please check the size & print option of the ad you wish to purchase:	
I. SIZE: Cover (3 spaces available)	_ Full page Half page Quarter page
1 0 "	Program Ad Sizes Full page 5" wide x 8" tall Half page 5" wide x 4" tall 2.5" wide x 8" tall Quarter Page 5" wide x 2" tall 2.5" wide x 4" tall
II Electronically to kokomosymphony@sbcglobal.net (ad copy is due no later than July 31, 2024) Youth Programs Scholarship	
Includes listing in the Program Book on the Youth Programs supporter page as a provider of a \$200 Scholarship to a student to participate in the Youth Strings Program and Orchestra for two semesters.	
PAYMENT for all options:	
Check is enclosed in the amount of \$	Credit Card
Send invoice as it appears above; if different:	
Send completed form and any other items to:	
Kokomo Symphonic Society P.O. Box 6115 Kokomo, IN 46904-6115	Phone: 765-236-0251 Email: kokomosymphony@shcglobal.net

Payment must be submitted before program ad is published.

Programs will be distributed at all Kokomo Symphonic Society sponsored events.

The Kokomo Symphonic Society is a 501(c)(3) organization.